Statista 1474 
Supreme Court Cases 349 

Total  548394 

E-Books Collection on a Perpetual Basis:
The library has subscribed to Cengage, EBSCO, Oxford handbooks, Palgrave Encyclopaedia, Sage, 
Springer, and Taylor & Francis e-books containing more than 6158 (Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Eight) 
rare books in its collection from the various fields of Management i.e. Economics, Finance, Technology, 
Research, Humanities, etc. from all the major global publishers. The collection contains the digitized version 
of original works of renowned authors of the world on a Perpetual Basis, e-books available in its collection for